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PRODUCT DETAILS

This 16ft steel anti-vandal office is a popular unit in our hire fleet.

It is available for hire throughout England. Select your requested hire

start date & duration, choose your options/accessories and enter your
details to complete your hire enquiry. A member of our hire team will

be in touch to complete your order processing.

16FT STEEL ANTI-VANDAL OFFICE CABIN

External

e Office or meeting Room

e Steel anti-vandal construction

e 1 xsteel external door with 2 deadlocks

e 2 xwindows with secure steel shutters

e Stands on corner posts, no jacklegs required

e Stackable (with other same sized units)
Internal

e Sealed vinyl floor

e Wipe clean wall boards

e Insulated walls & ceiling

e Sliding single glazed windows
e Power points

e Fluorescent strip lighting

e Electric convector heater

e Electrically tested
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16FT X 9FT STEEL ANTI-VANDAL OFFICE

Quickfind Code: 55

Part Number: HIRE 16X9 STEEL OFFICE

'E38.00 (exc. VAT) per week

£45.60 (inc. VAT) per week

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

External Length (m)

External Width (m)

External Height (m)

Internal Length (m)

Internal Width (m)

Internal Height (m)

Door Width (m)

Door Height (m)

Weight (kg)

Floor Type

Internal Floor Covering

Internal Wall Covering

Electrical Requirements.
(Amps)

4.87

2.44

2.66

4.63

2.20

2.33

0.79

1.99

2475

18mm Particle Board

2mm Vinyl

Vinyl Faced Ply Wood

32amp
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PRODUCT OPTIONS:

The following optional items can be added to this product:

E6.00 (exc. VAT) per week
£7.20 (inc. VAT) per week

Electrical Socket Fitted - 3 Pin Plug/Male (32 Amp)

'E25.00 (exc. VAT) per week
E30.00 (inc. VAT) per week

Hire CCTV Camera

'E7.00 (exc. VAT) per week
'E8.40 (inc. VAT) per week

Hire Eco Kit
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