portable**space**





PRODUCT DETAILS

This 16ft steel anti-vandal office is a popular unit in our hire fleet.

It is available for hire throughout England. Select your requested hire start date & duration, choose your options/accessories and enter your details to complete your hire enquiry. A member of our hire team will be in touch to complete your order processing.

16FT STEEL ANTI-VANDAL OFFICE CABIN

External

- Office or meeting Room
- Steel anti-vandal construction
- 1 x steel external door with 2 deadlocks
- 2 x windows with secure steel shutters
- Stands on corner posts, no jacklegs required
- Stackable (with other same sized units)

Internal

- Sealed vinyl floor
- Wipe clean wall boards
- Insulated walls & ceiling
- Sliding single glazed windows
- Power points
- Fluorescent strip lighting
- Electric convector heater
- Electrically tested

16FT X 9FT STEEL ANTI-VANDAL OFFICE

Quickfind Code: 55 Part Number: HIRE 16X9 STEEL OFFICE

£38.00 (exc. VAT) per week **£45.60** (inc. VAT) per week

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

External Length (m)	4.87
External Width (m)	2.44
External Height (m)	2.66
Internal Length (m)	4.63
Internal Width (m)	2.20
Internal Height (m)	2.33
Door Width (m)	0.79
Door Height (m)	1.99
Weight (kg)	2475
Floor Type	18mm Particle Board
Internal Floor Covering	2mm Vinyl
Internal Wall Covering	Vinyl Faced Ply Wood
Electrical Requirements. (Amps)	32amp

portable**space**

PRODUCT OPTIONS:

The following optional items can be added to this product:

Electrical Socket Fitted – 3 Pin Plug/Male (32 Amp)	£6.00 (exc. VAT) per week £7.20 (inc. VAT) per week
Hire CCTV Camera	£25.00 (exc. VAT) per week £30.00 (inc. VAT) per week
Hire Eco Kit	£7.00 (exc. VAT) per week £8.40 (inc. VAT) per week